
Spokane Arts Commission  
March 22, 2022 
4:30 pm 
Online meeting via Zoom:   
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89363608909?pwd=TTloNmE5RGdBWElNa0t1SndBMVk5QT09  
Meeting ID: 895 6360 8909     |   Password: 155705 
 

 

 

 
PRESENTER ACTION TIME 

 
Welcome  
Review minutes – February 
 
Open Public Comment 
 
 
Programming 
Chase Gallery 
“In the Neighborhood” project 
Public Art updates 
 
Governance 
Committees/volunteer opportunities 
 
 
Advocacy/Other 
State Legislature: thank you to those 
who met with legislators! 
ARP process 
Fundraiser with USL Spokane 
 
Updates from Commissioners 
Design Review Board 
Queer Art Walk 
(others as appropriate) 
 
New Business/Good of the 
Commission 
 
Close of meeting 

 
E.J.  
 
 
E.J.  
 
 
Shantell 
Melissa 
 
 
 
 
Melissa 
 
 
Melissa 
 
 
 
 
 
All 
 
 
 
 
All 

 
Vote Needed 
 
 
Participatory 
 
 
Informational 
Discussion 
 
 
 
 
Informational 
 
 
Informational 
 
 
 
 
 
Participatory 
 
 
 
 
Participatory 

 
4:30 pm 
 
 
4:40 pm 
 
 
4:45 pm 
 
 
 
 
 
5:05 pm 
 
 
5:10 pm 
 
 
 
 
 
5:15 pm 
 
 
 
 
5:25 pm 

 
2022 GOVERNING BOARD MEETINGS 
ALL HELD 4:30PM  

2022 ARTS COMMISSION MEETINGS 
ALL HELD 4:30PM  

Wednesday, April 6 Tuesday, April 26, 2022 
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